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Location of Deposits within EL20/2002 
(MIRLOCH mineral locations) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



EL20/2002

NAME MAJORCOM MINORCOM AMGE AMGN STRIKE REF
UNNAMED CU,NI 366400 5364500 360 PLAN 1478
LESLIE PROSPECT NI,PB,ZN 366800 5363600 20 REID GSB36; UNKNOWN FORM
UNNAMED CU,NI 366500 5363500 360 PLAN 1478
AUSTRALASIAN PB, AG 365900 5362340 -99 TCR 85-2317
AUSTRALIAN (S) PB 365995 5362125 -99 85-2317
UNNAMED PB 366480 5361800 -99 85-2317
UNNAMED 366760 5361765 -99 85-2317
BLACK JACKS (N) PB,ZN,AG 366500 5361200 170 85-2317
BLACK JACKS ZN,PB,AG 366450 5360800 340 85-2317
SILVER KING; PEPPARDS TRIBUTE PB,AG 362550 5360500 170 ER50, PLAN 48B, 509, 91-3313, 92-3379
UNNAMED PB 362450 5360420 160 PLAN 48B, D
UNNAMED 362080 5360250 170 PLAN 48C
BLACK JACKS (S) PB,ZN,ZN 366790 5360250 160 TCR 82-2317
RICH'S LODE PB 362480 5359880 180 PLAN 48D
MONTAGUE NO.1 PB,AG 361680 5359800 170 ER50, PLAN 48D, 91-3313, 92-3379
SOUTH KING; FAHEYS PB,AG 362960 5359650 150 ER50, PLAN 48D, 509, 91-3313, 92-3379
UNNAMED PB, AG 367250 5359640 160 TCR 85-2317
NEW SILVER BELL PB,AG 362975 5359450 150 ER50
WATT & MCAULIFFES PB,AG 362100 5359420 170 ER50, PLAN 48D
ZEEHAN BELL; SILVER BELL PB,AG 363070 5359410 150 ER50, PLAN 509, 38D
MAXIM PB,AG 361650 5359350 180 ER50, 91-3313, 92-3379
MONTE CRISTO PB,AG 364175 5359350 140 61-335, 79-1378
NORTH AUSTRAL PB,AG 362250 5359300 170 ER50, PLAN 48D, 91-3313, 92-3379
SUNRISE PB,AG 363250 5359125 150 ER50, PLAN 48, 61-335, 91-3313,92-337
MARIPOSA (E) PB,ZN,AG 367580 5359100 160 TCR 82-2317, ER50
MARIPOSA PB,AG,ZN 367350 5358960 340 85-2317
AUSTRAL PB,AG 362190 5358740 150 ER50, PLAN 48D, 79-1378, 93-3313
UNNAMED PB 361300 5358500 -99 92-3379
NEVADA (S) PB,ZN,AG 367495 5358444 -99 TCR 82-2317, ML PLANS
UNNAMED PB,ZN,AG 368090 5358370 -99 85-2317
COATES PB,AG 362550 5358250 -99 TCR97-4050
UNNAMED PB 361400 5358150 170 PLAN 48D
MARSH'S IRON BLOW FE 361600 5358000 -99 PLAN 48D
SUNNY CORNER PB,ZN,ZG 366000 5357800 -99 TCR85-2317
SUNNY CORNER (E) PB, ZN, 366370 5357730 -99 TCR 82-2317
SUNNY CORNER (W) PB, ZN, 365860 5357630 -99 TCR 82-2317
SUNNY CORNER (SE) PB,ZN,AG 366140 5357630 -99 85-2317
OCEANA C PB,ZN 362300 5357600 -99 (TOPO MAP)
UNNAMED PB,ZN,AG 366510 5357570 -99 85-2317
OCEANA A PB,ZN,AG 362200 5357500 -99 ER50, 61-335, 81-1593
OCEANA B PB,ZN,AG 362240 5357380 -99 ER50, 91-3313, 81-1593
UNNAMED PB,ZN,AG 366270 5357130 -99 85-2317
WESTERWAY CK CR 369700 5356900 -99 TCR89-2950
SOUTH OCEANA ZN,PB,AG 362825 5356875 -99 MAP 50
BANNOCKBURN PB,ZN,AG 366240 5356875 5 85-2317
PYRAMID PB,AG 363700 5356425 -99 94-3655
FARRELL RT (UPPER) AU,CR 370700 5355400 -99 TCR89-2950
FARRELL RIVULET DEEP LEAD AU, OS,IR,CR 366360 5354740 -99 TCR 89-2950 BLISSETT(1962)ER79145




